

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2159 OF 2015

Mapro Construction Pvt. Ltd. Through ItsPetitioner
Directors

V/S

Shri Namdeo Swar Patil And OrsRespondent

CORAM : R.M. SAVANT., J

DATE : 5th January, 2017

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned to 25/01/2017. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)